
SALARY SCHEDULE FANNIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 2025-2026

Years Experience-1 Nutrition Bookkeeper Food Service Assistant Cashier Assistant Manager Manager
$21.62 $15.30 $15.76 $16.08 $18.97
$22.05 $15.61 $16.08 $16.40 $19.35
$22.49 $15.92 $16.40 $16.73 $19.74
$22.94 $16.24 $16.73 $17.06 $20.13
$23.40 $16.56 $17.06 $17.40 $20.53
$23.87 $16.89 $17.40 $17.75 $20.94
$24.35 $17.23 $17.75 $18.11 $21.36
$24.84 $17.57 $18.11 $18.47 $21.79
$25.34 $17.92 $18.47 $18.84 $22.23
$25.85 $18.28 $18.84 $19.22 $22.67
$26.37 $18.65 $19.22 $19.60 $23.12
$26.90 $19.02 $19.60 $19.99 $23.58
$27.44 $19.40 $19.99 $20.39 $24.05
$27.99 $19.79 $20.39 $20.80 $24.53
$28.55 $20.19 $20.80 $21.22 $25.02
$29.12 $20.59 $21.22 $21.64 $25.52
$29.70 $21.00 $21.64 $22.07 $26.03
$30.29 $21.42 $22.07 $22.51 $26.55
$30.90 $21.85 $22.51 $22.96 $27.08
$31.52 $22.29 $22.96 $23.42 $27.62
$32.15 $22.74 $23.42 $23.89 $28.17
$32.79 $23.19 $23.89 $24.37 $28.73
$32.79 $23.19 $23.89 $24.37 $28.73
$32.79 $23.19 $23.89 $24.37 $28.73
$32.79 $23.19 $23.89 $24.37 $28.73
$32.79 $23.19 $23.89 $24.37 $28.73
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WATERMARKED BY THE FANNIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION




